1 Hardly Bothered Training

2 A Nonymous

3 Corstorphine AC 'Unilateral

4 Sporty Porty

5 Canal Walkers

6 Dunbar Men

7 Race Fitness-Boys

8 Carnethy All Stars

9 Mussie Muppets

10 Harmony Runners

17

24

41

69

76

96

116

184

190

191

72
89
149

81
31
48

158
239
191

36
145
169

206
29
174

273
201
214

222

154

69
117
134

267
233
240

194
283

James Dunn
Peter Gardner
Alex Luetchford

Dessie Flanagan
Liam Braby
Alex Coakley

Sam McCutcheon
Ken Speirs
Christopher O'Brien

Peter Buchanan
David Limmer
Donald Macrae

Harry Putnam
Tim Bonham
Jonathan Mayes

Nick Williamson
Murray Peebles
Caspian Richards

Kieron Ross
Michael Armstrong
Donald McBryde

Graeme Dunbar
Alan Hogg
Matthew Jones

Robert Watson
Paul Slifer
Charles Stable

Damien O'Looney
Karl Zeiner

1:40:19
1:51:03
1:52:08

1:38:56
1:40:48
1:58:14

1:37:21
1:56:50
1:59:16

1:55:27
1:59:50
2:01:26

1:49:57
1:58:25
2:09:18

1:58:30
2:02:15
2:05:37

1:58:17
2:01:42
2:12:40

2:03:56
2:13:06
2:17:32

1:58:24
2:17:26
2:19:02

1:55:24
2:08:15

)]

18

16
24

14
25
30

21
50

22
33
41

19
32
65

37
67
80

20
79
91

13
48



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

EAC

Porty Pick 'n" Mix

Carnethy Ladies

CAAC Renegades

Race Fitness-Girls

HBT Wreckage

HBT Allsorts

Team Heaton

207

274

275

300

301

329

400

516

166

183
77
207

196
14
118

153
112
150

41
127
39

70
225
234

116
221
95

253
122
202

49
97
140

Jennifer Mckenna

John Morris
Sean Eng

Jacqueline Rainger

Lorenzo Pacitti
Christian Barlow
Jennifer Holden

Kirsty Mcbirnie
Kathy Henly
Mary Lye

Alan Cameron
Victor Jack
Martin Caldwell

Nicola Duncan
Johanna Ryan
Sarah Smith

Alistair Hindle
James Rogers
Michael Grant

Neil Thomas
Jessica Husbands
Brian Pendreigh

Alex Cook
philip green
Alan Langford

2:25:17

2:03:54
2:17:19
2:19:14

2:10:46
2:19:17
2:23:54

2:14:29
2:17:56
2:24:40

2:05:40
2:19:56
2:34:44

2:05:46
2:24:44
2:26:16

2:20:17
2:21:22
2:21:28

2:16:49
2:28:50
2:46:02

2:33:36
2:39:01
2:48:04

130

36
78
93

59
94
121

70
82
123

42
97
161

43
124
134

102
113
114

75
141
184

154
174
188



